10.

11.

Position

District Engineer/Deputy General

Manager

Project Manager

Project Manager/Deputy

Engineering Department Director

Gis/Engineering Services Supervisor

Senior Engineering Technician

Gis Analyst

Construction Inspector

Engineering Technician I

Senior Administrative Assistant

Administrative Assistant Il

Administrative Assistant |

Other Positions Held Special District

Valley Center Municipal Water
District

Valley Center Municipal Water
District

Valley Center Municipal Water
District

Valley Center Municipal Water
District

Valley Center Municipal Water
District

Valley Center Municipal Water
District

Valley Center Municipal Water
District

Valley Center Municipal Water
District

Valley Center Municipal Water
District

Valley Center Municipal Water
District

Valley Center Municipal Water
District

Department

Engineering

Engineering

Engineering

Engineering

Engineering

Engineering

Engineering

Engineering

Engineering

Engineering

Engineering

Total Wages

$230,744

$140,507

$138,743

$109,074

$101,696

$94,250

$94,177

$86,549

$77,596

$52,689

$46,262



