	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	District Engineer/Deputy General Manager		Valley Center Municipal Water District	Engineering	\$230,744
2.	Project Manager		Valley Center Municipal Water District	Engineering	\$140,507
3.	Project Manager/Deputy Engineering Department Director		Valley Center Municipal Water District	Engineering	\$138,743
4.	Gis/Engineering Services Supervisor		Valley Center Municipal Water District	Engineering	\$109,074
5.	Senior Engineering Technician		Valley Center Municipal Water District	Engineering	\$101,696
6.	Gis Analyst		Valley Center Municipal Water District	Engineering	\$94,250
7.	Construction Inspector		Valley Center Municipal Water District	Engineering	\$94,177
8.	Engineering Technician II		Valley Center Municipal Water District	Engineering	\$86,549
9.	Senior Administrative Assistant		Valley Center Municipal Water District	Engineering	\$77,596
10.	Administrative Assistant II		Valley Center Municipal Water District	Engineering	\$52,689
11.	Administrative Assistant I		Valley Center Municipal Water District	Engineering	\$46,262